
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC, RUN
360.90 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1208.78
FT, W 1209.64 FT, N 210.45 FT TO

BOWEN KENNETH M/BOWEN VICKI
519 SW DUCKETT COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/23/2026 robin 10.84 97,560 0 0 97,560

STANDARD
3

207,332
22,460
97,560

327,352
77,783

249,569
HX HB 13 249,569

0
327,352

0

327,652

1207/0005 10/15/2004 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL I & BONNIE BO

KENNETH M & VICKI I

1029/1732 10/15/2004 QC Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL & BONNIE BOWE

KENNETH & VICKI BOW
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000050604 Electrical Servic 0 08/21/2024

000041757 Roof Replacement 19,298 04/16/2021

18166 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/13/2001

1997HX Base Yr

519 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 60
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,637 107.9960 120.96 318,972 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2366

BAS 242 100 242 19,027

BAS 2,124 100 2,124 166,997

FCP 549 25 137 10,772

FOP 40 30 12 944

FST 221 55 122 9,592

3,176 2,637 207,332

BAS= W20 S5 BAS= W22 S11 E22N11$ S11 W22 N11 W11 S11 W4 FCP=
W35 S22 E22 N17 E13 N5 $S5 FST= W13 S17 E13 N17$ S26 E20 FOP=
E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E18 N4 E11 N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 40 560.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,680

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 40 560.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,680

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

22,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 10.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 97,560


